Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashley Trent - (399074) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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111.16
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Date

06/12/14
22/03/14
13/11/16
14/03/15
22/03/14
14/03/15
12/05/13
21/10/12
04/10/14
09/03/13
09/03/13
11/03/12
29/09/13
30/09/12
12/01/13
01/04/12
14/07/13
13/05/12
16/10/11
1112111
06/11/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
13/11/11
08/05/11
07/03/10
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Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk November Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs
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Venue

Luton
Peterborough
Sheffield
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Sheffield
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Sheffield
Peterborough
Norwich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Ipswich
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1:25.66
1:25.70
1:26.80

1:30.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.98
1:12.86
1:12.34

:110.73

:113.61

111.16

112.52

114.57

:116.31

113.33

114.40

114.40

115.97

113.47

:115.69

116.43

116.16
1:14.44
1:17.79
1:21.21
1:18.28
1:17.20
1:22.30
1:18.89
1:20.07
1:24.48
1:25.66
1:26.80
1:24.19
1:25.70

1:30.20
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04/07/10
07/03/10
08/05/10
15/11/09

Date

13/11/16
14/03/15
14/03/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
22/03/14
22/03/14
29/09/13
14/07/13
12/05/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
12/01/13
21/10/112
30/09/12
13/05/12
01/04/12
11/03/12
11/12/11
13/11/11
06/11/11
16/10/11
08/05/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
14/11/10
04/07/10
08/05/10
07/03/10
07/03/10
15/11/09
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East Region Inter-County
Suffolk County Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet

West Suffolk Autumn Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County 3 Counties Gala
West Suffolk November Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

East Region Inter-County

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

West Suffolk Autumn Meet
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Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Sheffield
Peterborough
Peterborough
Luton

Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Sheffield
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Norwich

Sheffield

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
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